Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo Emilia-Romagna "Gianni Peroni"

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 05:06:28

Data: 01/05/2015

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

LELLI Stefano
GOVONI Filippo
GIORDANI Francesco
DUCA Nickolas
WILSON Karen
VESCHI Francesco
BIANCHI Claudia
DANIELLI Franco
DE NARDIS Alberto
PARODI Luca
PERONI Silvio

FRANCESCHETTO Nicoletta

ZANARDI Matteo
TORRIANI Francesca
BUSSEI Francesco maria
TABANELLI Luca

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

PALLINI Simone
BARUCCO Martina
PERONI Sara
GOVONI Caterina
VESCHI Michele
MURER Sergio
PASTORELLI Emanuele
TALACCI Carlo
BIANCONCINI Andrea
TALACCI Anna
BIANCONCINI Simone
MANDRIOLI lacopo
TORMEN Luca

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

MURER Fabio

SANTI Niccolo
MARZOLINI Giacomo
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
BACCHILEGA Francesco

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Tempo
00:24:57
00:27:55
00:34:55
00:35:31
00:37:34
00:39:41
00:42:01
00:43:05
00:43:40
00:43:55
00:45:25
00:46:53
00:49:12
00:49:16
00:52:47
00:00:00

Tempo
00:18:09
00:31:26
00:31:52
00:33:23
00:41:16
00:43:32
01:23:17
01:29:29
01:29:45
01:33:28
01:33:45
00:00:00
00:33:10

Tempo
00:39:27
00:40:47
00:40:47
00:45:39
00:49:47
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SORO Davide
OGNIBENE Francesco

Categoria: M14

Pos.
1

Nome
MURGIA Francesco

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

BEN REJEB Alain
DALLERA Pietro
STRANGES Matteo
PARODI Davide
MARZOLINI Gabriele
CILIBERTI Michele
BURANI Giorgio
SALGO' Stefano
BOCCHI Andrea
BALICA Raffaello
FIORINI Alessandro

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

DISSETTE Paolo
GUIDI Massimo

DE NARDIS Davide
DALLERA Stefano
MURGIA Alberto
MASSACCESI Gianluca
RAVAGLIA Enzo
ALVISI Alberto
MANNOCCI Luca
CILIBERTI Pasquale
LANCIANO Gaetano

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

FIORINI Fabio
ZANARDI Stefano
RAMAZZA Stefano
PICCHIONI Graziano
BALDANZI Riccardo

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

01:44:32
00:39:46

Tempo
00:38:53

Tempo
00:37:04
00:37:24
00:42:51
00:43:28
00:43:49
00:44:16
00:45:45
00:46:32
00:47:13
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:32:46
00:37:44
00:38:31
00:39:14
00:39:29
00:41:45
00:53:18
00:58:24
00:59:32
01:01:44
01:10:30

Tempo
00:40:00
00:49:07
00:50:31
00:50:51
01:23:40



Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

MELIOLI Andrea
GRECI Cristian
BUSELLI Francesco
VISIOLI Andrea
ALLODI Lorenzo
BRIDA Massimo
RAMPONI Vittorio
PISANESCHI Gregorio
NANNI Francesco
FONTANA Juri

Categoria: MB

Pos.
1
2

Nome
TRIOLO Federico
GRECO Giovanni

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1

Nome
BONORA llaria

Categoria: W14

Pos.
1

2

3

NP
PM

Nome

DE NARDIS Caterina
DISSETTE Giulia
BUSSEI Alice
LAMBERTINI Benedetta
DALLERA Caterina

Categoria: W18

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

MONACO Elisabetta
KARAS Angelina
CILIBERTI Elisa

Categoria: W35

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

PETTENO Anna
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
SANTI Simona

GRASSI Alda

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

IKP

Societa
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

Tempo
00:37:24
00:41:17
00:42:39
00:46:29
00:47:46
00:49:00
00:55:37
00:58:51
01:31:40
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:52
00:40:37

Tempo
00:31:00

Tempo
00:24:40
00:29:08
00:42:58
00:00:00
00:25:09

Tempo
00:40:55
00:44:55
00:51:41

Tempo
00:41:54
00:43:58
01:08:07
01:11:27



Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 NOVELLI Deanna
2 GUIDI Donatella
3 PASSERINI Simonetta

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 MARZOLINI Michela
2 VAROTTI Stella
3 PERONI Giulia
4 VEZZANI Stefania

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 PICCHIONI Sandra

Societa

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
IKP

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

Tempo
00:35:45
00:47:58
01:13:51

Tempo
00:48:03
00:54:28
01:10:49
01:17:16

Tempo
00:58:11



